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Sao Tome & Principe - Sao Tome

00014849Award ID:

Promoting girls' empowermentAward Title:

Start Year:

End Year: 2006

2003

Implementing Partner

(Executing Agency):

Budget (US$) as of   

AmountFundDonor

NET Programme Cost Sharing  2,973.8130000

Total Budget

Total Expenditure

Award Total

Unprogrammed/Unfunded 

 2,973.81

 15,439.00

 9,963.04

 2,502.15

STP03003

Responsible Party

(Implementing Agent): STP-National Execution

Revision Type:

Brief Description:

Agreed by:

Agreed by:

Agreed by:

Agreed by:


