

UN Development Programme

Sao Tome & Principe - Sao Tome

Award ID:	00014849	STP03003	Budget (US\$) as of		
Award Title:	Promoting girls' e	mpowerment	Donor	Fund	Amount
Start Year:	2003		NET	30000 Programme Cost Sharing	2,973.81
End Year:	2006		Total Budget		2,973.81
Implementing Partner	mplementing Partner		Total Expenditure		9,963.04
(Executing Agency):	_		Award Total		15,439.00
			Unprogrami	ned/Unfunded	2,502.15
(Implementing Agent): Revision Type: Brief Description:	STP-National Exe	ecution			
Agreed by:					
Agreed by:					
Agreed by:					
Agreed by:					